CREACH
'»‘,;GREENHOUSE

Business:

Thursday May 29th

14208 E. 4th Spokane Valley, WA
Phone: 509-924-3690

Fax: 509-926-4614

Contact:

Phone:

PLEASE ORDER BY THE FLAT

"GROWERS ASSORTMENT" : AN ASSORTMENT OF WHAT IS IN THAT PRICE CATEGORY CURRENTLY LISTED OR NOT LISTED

2 INCH FOLIAGE

2" Foliage in a Decorative pot
2" Foliage, Assorted
Pilea

Pilea, Assorted
Plectranthus
Plectranthus, Assorted
Spathiphyllum
Spathiphyllum, Assorted
Spider, Assorted
Tradescantia
Tradescantia, Assorted

2 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY A

2" Specialty A, Assorted
Aeschyanthus, Assorted

Begonia, Rex

Fern, Assorted

Gesneriad, Assorted

Nematanthus, Assorted

Succulent, Assorted

Senecio, Rowleyanus (String of Pearls)

2 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY B
2" Specialty B, assortment
Hoya, Assorted

Hoya, Krohniana Arctic

4 INCH FOLIAGE IN UPGRADED POT ***

Grower's Assortment Foliage

4 INCH FOLIAGE

Flat Pack | # of Flats UPC
25 096761507629
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761200490
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 096761506752
28 96761506950
28 96761506950
28 96761506950
16 096761507865
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Non Prem Grower's Asst
Dieffenbachia

Dieffenbachia, Compacta
Hemigraphs

Hemigraphs, Waffle Plant
Hemigraphs, Varigated Waffle
Hypoestes

Hypoestes, Polka Dot Assorted
Peperomia

Peperomia, Pixie Lime
Peperomia, Pixie Lime Variegated
Peperomia, Red Log

Pilea

Pilea, Aluminum Plant

Rhoeo, Tri color

Schefflera, Moon Drop
Tradescandtia, Sillamontana

4 INCH PREMIUM FOLIAGE

Prem Grower's Asst

Begonia, Rex?

Columnea, Nematanthus(Goldfish Plant)
Epiphyllum Assorted

Fern

Fern, lemon Button

Fern, Rabbit's Foot

Ficus, Tineke

Homalomena, Emerald Green
Maranta Leuconeura, Green
Pepperomia

Pepperomia, Hope

Peperomia, Obtusifolia Ginny
Peperomia, Obtusifolia Lemon Lime
Sansevieria

Sansevieria Golden Hahnii
Sansevieria Jade Pagoda Hahnii
Spathyphyllum

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY A
Specialty A Assortment

Breynia

Breynia Disticha (Snow Bush), Assorted
Calathea

Calathea, Assorted

Calathea, Dottie

Calathea Freddie

Calathea, Makoyana

20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 096761200513
20 000020000204
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761500743
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
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Calathea, Ornata

Calathea Lancifolia, Rattlesnake
Calathea, Rosy

Colocasia

Fern

Fern, Assorted

Fern, Birdsnest (Asplenium)
Fern, Crocodile

Fern, Staghorn

Maranta Leuconeura, Assorted
Maranta Leuconeura, Silver Band
Monstera

Monstera, Swiss Cheese
Pepperomia

Peperomia, Assorted
Peperomia Moonlight

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY B
Specialty B Assortment

Hoya

Hoya, Assorted

Hoya, CV Chouke

Hoya Crassipetiolata

Hoya, Obovata

4 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY C
Alocasia

Alocasia Jacklyn
Philodendron

Philodendron White Wizard

6 INCH FOLIAGE IN UPGRADED POT ***

Grower's Assortment

6 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT
Non Prem Grower's Asst
Aralia, Assorted

Aralia, Ming

Aralia, Parsley

Dracaena

Dracaena, Assorted
Dracaena, JC Compacta
Dracaema Marginata Tricolor
Palm, Ponytail

Tradescantia Spathgea, Asst.
Rhoeo, Tri Color

20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507544
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507698
20 096761507506
20 096761507506
20 096761507506
20 096761507506
9 096761507872
9 000020000206
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
9 096761200537
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6 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT PREMIUM
Prem Grower's Assortment

Prem Grower's Asst w/ pot cover wrap
Alocasia, Assorted

Cactus

Cactus, Assorted

Cactus, Barrel

Cactus Combo In Upgraded Pot
Sansevieria, Assorted

Strelitzia, Reginae (Bird of Paradise)
Succulent, Assorted

6 INCH FOLIAGE HANGING

Non Prem Grower's Asst

Callisia Repens (Inch Plant), Assorted
Cissus, Rhombifolia (Grape lvy)
Pilea

Pilea, Assorted

Pilea, Creeping Charlie

Pilea, Espresso

Pilea, Silver Tears

Pilea, Tiny Tears

Plectranthus

Plectranthus, Assorted

Plectranthus, Emerald Lace
Plectranthus, Swedish lvy, purple
Plectranthus, Swedish lvy Variegated
Plectranthus, Swedish lvy Wax
Spider Plant

Spider Plant, assorted

Spider, Curly

Spider, Hawaiian

Spider, Variegated

Tradescantia

Tradescantia, Assorted
Tradescantia, Chrysophylla (Baby Bunny Bellies)
Tradescantia, Zebrina (PURPLE)
Tradescantia, Zebrina (GREEN)

6 INCH PREMIUM HANGING FOLIAGE
Prem Grower's Asst

Acalypha, Pendula (Strawberry Firetails)
Aeschynanthus, Assorted

Begonia, Assorted

Begonia, Brazilian Lady

Cactus, assorted

Maranta, Assorted

000020000201

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

096761200605

|||V |V|V]|V|LV|WO|WL

096761200605

000020000203

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

096761200148

vl |V|LV|LO|WLV]|WLO

096761200148

000020000202

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

Ol |O|WL

096761500729
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Maranta Leuconeura, Beauty Kim
Pellionia, Assorted

Pellionia, Daveauana
Sedum/Succulent, Assorted

Senecio, Radicans (String of Fishhook)

6 INCH FOLIAGE SPECIALTY C

6" Specialty C Assortment (hanging)

6" Specialty C Assortment (upright)
Anthurium assorted (upright)

Anthurium Clarinervium (upright)
Anthurium Magnificum (upright)
Anthurium, Veitchii Kin (upright)

Hoya, Assorted (hanging)

Hoya, Pubicalyx (hanging)

Maranta, Silver Band (hanging)
Peperomia, Hope (hanging)

Peperomia, String of Turtles (hanging) Scindapsus
Scindapsus, Silver Lady

Xerosicyos Danguyi Silver Dollar Vine Hoop

10 INCH FOLIAGE UPRIGHT
Non Prem Grower's assort
China Doll

Dieffenbachia
Dieffenbachia, Assorted
Dracaena

Dracaena, Bicolor
Dracaena, Corn Plant

10 INCH PREMIUM UPRIGHT FOLIAGE
Prem Grower's assort

Ficus, Assorted

Ficus, Burgundy

SPECIALTY MISCELLANEOUS
2" Cactus, assorted

2" Cactus Decorative pot

4" Cactus, Assorted

2" Zygo Cactus

8" Southwest Cactus Planter
16" Specialty Foliage Planter

Page 5 of 5

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

096761500729

Ojlo|lo|w |

096761500729

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

096761504154

vVl |V]|LV|JWO|WLO

096761504154

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

096761200551

RSN RN N

096761200551

N

096761200568

S

096761200568

096761200568

28

096761500255

25

096761507629

20

096761507544

28

096761506356

096761506400

096761507742




